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Platinum Car Audio

IdBL

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Street 1 20238079 Janelle Just 136.7

Trunk/Pickup 1 1 20184448 Dylan Scheffler 145.72

Trunk/Pickup 2 1 20206665 James Courtney 145.94

2 20195250 Mike Rendon 144.5

3 20227568 Rud Kirkman 142.6

Trunk/Pickup 3 1 20227358 Steve Fleck 150.98

2 20206447 Daniel Bennett 147.15

HB/SUV/Minivan 1 1 20163339 Josh Greer 147.6

2 20238092 Kirsten Brader 142.7

3 20237786 Shawn Durham 142.27

4 20227495 Annaka Freudenstein 142.04

5 20163031 Jose Morales 137.43

HB/SUV/Minivan 2 1 20195227 Austin Peters 151.02

2 20227355 Kevin Durham 146.02

3 20227360 Tabby Carling 146.01

4 20227362 John Jenkins 145.3

HB/SUV/Minivan 3 1 20237869 Mark Ecko 151.94

2 20130218 David Chapman 150.65

Advanced No Wall 1 1 20195534 Kris Brown 154.84

2 20205967 Tyler Palomaki 153.21

3 20227497 Chris Williams 152.55

Advanced No Wall 2 1 20184830 Chet Brown 148.87

Advanced 1 1 20205957 Justin Cannon 159.09

2 20226926 Emanuel Olguin 156.18

3 20238093 Junior Muliufi 153.03

4 20206677 Nathan Carlson 151.62

5 20163281 Michael Just 150.86

6 20226965 Jimmy Jones 150.61

Ultimate 1 20226928 Mike Warmbo 148.46

2 20237997 Adam James 146.32



Bass Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Average

Bantamweight 1 20237786 Shawn Durham 140.84 10 0 0 3.33

2 20227495 Annaka Freudenstein 142.3 0 0 0 0.00

3 20238092 Kirsten Brader 140.78 0 0 0 0.00

4 20163031 Jose Morales 124.27 0 0 0 0.00

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20184448 Dylan Scheffler 145.63 0 0 0 0.00

Cruiserweight 1 20195227 Austin Peters 150.18 149.4 151.01 146.99 149.13

2 20227362 John Jenkins 146.22 142.69 145.1 143.76 143.85

3 20227360 Tabby Carling 144.87 0 0 0 0.00

4 20227355 Kevin Durham 143.59 0 0 0 0.00

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20195250 Mike Rendon 144.93 142.58 145.22 145.16 144.32

2 20206665 James Courtney 145.71 144.16 145.31 140.97 143.48

Flyweight 1 20227358 Steve Fleck 150.3 147.41 147.89 141.35 145.55

2 20227568 Rud Kirkman 143.72 132.37 135.08 141.41 136.29

Featherweight 1 20237869 Mark Ecko 151.71 150.18 150.97 147.44 149.53

2 20227497 Chris Williams 149.83 149.63 148.52 108.32 135.49

3 20206447 Daniel Bennett 131.24 0 0 0 0.00

Lightweight 1 20195534 Kris Brown 154.11 153.67 154.1 150.84 152.87

2 20184830 Chet Brown 151.26 133.98 0 0 44.66

3 20205967 Tyler Palomaki 150.09 0 0 0 0.00

Welterweight 1 20205957 Justin Cannon 160.56 0 0 0 0.00

2 20195267 Zack Beam 157.13 0 0 0 0.00

3 20238093 Junior Muliufi 153.82 0 0 0 0.00

4 20206677 Nathan Carlson 151.21 0 0 0 0.00

5 20237995 Cody Kern 148.87 0 0 0 0.00

6 20226965 Jimmy Jones 147.38 0 0 0 0.00

No Holds Barred 1 20237997 Adam James 144.02 10 0 0 3.33

2 20226928 Mike Warmbo 151.09 0 0 0 0.00

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Round 1

Demo Boxing No Wall 1 20184830 Chet Brown 152.16 151.95

2 20195534 Kris Brown 151.87 151.49

3 20205967 Tyler Palomaki 147.1 0

4 20206665 James Courtney 141.02 0

Demo Boxing Wall 1 20163281 Michael Just 152.43 154.05

2 20205957 Justin Cannon 154.34 153.53

3 20226965 Jimmy Jones 147.98 0

SQC

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Tonal Tie-

breaker

SS Tie-

breaker

Imaging Tie-

breaker

Novice 1 20238100 Justin Moore 135

Amateur 1 20184630 Steven James 168

Pro-Am 1 20163339 Josh Greer 155

Pro 1 20195257 Kevin Dittoe 201


